
propriation - $48,000 (sfy 13) and $1 54,661 (sfy 15 and sfy 16), $1 15,661.00 (sfy17), $1 15,661.00 (sfy18) = $595,536.
Expenses paid from December 1 - March 31,2018

YTD Summary Spreadsheet - SFY 2013, 2014, 2015, 20'16, 2017 and 2018

DOCUIV]ENT ID
DESCRJPTION

WARRANT
N U l,r! BER

84336100
84336100
84336874

IET
IET
IET
IET
IET

84342569
84343608

CDE

NUMBER

030718slm01asd
030718slm01asd
030618sll04com
DAS2018080074
DAS2018080074
D4S2018080074
DAS2018080074

tcN022018524028
031918EV02tS8
031918Ev22com
0402T 8tbp0l com

ConsLrlling service 1/18 and 2/18
vehicle overheard 2/18
vehicle insurance 2/18
postage 2/18
melered poslage 2/18
ICN charges 2/18
citizen facing website requirements-February
Febarury 2018 billing
payroll for lVaiers 2/23,YA118 and 319-3122118

VENDOR

US Eank Cardmember Sen
US Eank Cardmember Sen
Federal Engineering
IET
IET
IET
IET
IET
Webspec Design LLC
Connected Nation
CDE

TOTAL AMOUN T SPENT

AMO U NT

s789 60
$50.00

$180.00
$21.50
$23.73

$0.07
$2.52

$401.58
$500.00

$1,160.90
$2,730.57

$398,737.14

Spent ,n sfy 2013
Spent in sfy 2014
Spent in sfy 2015
Spent in sfy 2016
Spent in sfy 2017
Spent in sfy 2018

$7,193.04
$21,000.58
$64,553.76

$127,248.48
$95,107.98
$83,633.30

FUNDS AVAILABLE $135J9%IZ

DATE
PAID

03/09/18
03/09/18
43t12t18
03114t18
03114t18
03/14l18
03114/18
03t14r18
03119t18
03120t18
04t02t18

APPROPRIATION - SFY 2013
APPROPRIATION - SFY 2014
APPROPRIATION - SFY 2015
APPRQPRTATTON - SFv 2016
APPROPRIATION - SFY 2017
APPROPRIATION - SFY 2017
APPROPRIATION - SFY 2018

lnterest earned in sfy 2014
lnterest earned in sfy 2015
lnterest earned in sfy 2016
lnterest earned in sfy 2017

TOTAL REVENUE

$0.00
$154,661.00
$154,661 .00
$154,661 .OO

($39,000.00)
$115,661.00

$323.26
$901.94

$2,635.81

s095r36-61



National Telecommunications and lnformation Administration (NTIA)
State and Local lmplementation Grant Program (SLIGP)

Project Number: 2013-NTIA-SLIGP-01
Expensos paid Irom March 1 - March 3'1,2018

9AIE WARRANT
PAIq NUIVIBER

DOCUI]/IENT ID

N U IV]BER

TRAVEL

SUPPL/ES

CONTRACTUAL

OTHER

VENDOR

Connected Nation lnc

AIVIOUNT

03/13/T8
03i 13/18
03/13/T8
a4taz18

50% ol payrol lat 2123118-21281'18

1AO% ol payrclllot 2123118-2128118

5Ao ol paytol lat 2123118 2l28l1g
Ethan ho!rs notworking on gtanllot pay petiod 2123-2l2Al1B

Elhan Vanous
Chr slopher [,la ers
Elhan Vano!s

$798 90

$642.88
$467 _52

($187 71)

03/13/18
03/13/18
03/13/T8
43114t18

Payrol
das2018080074

Thomas Lampe
Elhan Vanous
Chrislopher [Ia ers
DAS

9310.56
$110 94

s79 68
$4 10

coE

OAS

TOTALPERSONNEL $1,72I.59

TOTAL FRINGE BENEFITS $505.29

TOTAL TRAVEL $0.00

TOTAL SUPPLIES $23I.19

s4 643 59

o3l1z18
o3t12t1A
o3t14t1B
o3t14t18

84336879
84336879

0As
OAS

030918slm02asd
030918slm02asd
das2018080074
das2018080074

Constant Contact and Google Slorage
Adobe Premler Pro and Pa€llels Desktop for Mac Pro
Mail Ulility Fee 2y18

Melered mail2l18

IJS Eank Cardmember Seru
IJS Eank Cardmember Serv
0As
DAS

s104.99
s119 98

50 05

56 17

03/20/18 84343608 031918ev22com Seruices lor February 2018

03/14/18
au14t18

IET
DAS

cN022018524028
das2018080074

phone servrces Feb 2018
SWIC Vehrcle expenses lor 2/18

rcN
DAS

TOTAL AMOUNT

20% MATCH (tCN) - TOTAL

80% FEDERAL . TOTAL

TOTALCONTRACTUAT $4,643.59

$494.18
$457 48

TOTAL OTHER EXPENSES $951.66

$8,053.32

fin10-66

$tua266

DESCRIPTION

PERSO'V'VEL

FRINGE BENEFITS
50'/" ol payrcll lot 2123118-21281 1 8
10O% ol paytoll lot 21231'18-2128118

50v. ol payrclliot 2123118-2128118

DAS health flex spending and ITD services 2/18



N.lionalTelecomm!nications&rnrom.tionAdministrarion(NlrA)
Slale and Local lmplehent.lion cr.nr Proqram {SLIGP)
Auqusl 1 2013-Mar.h31,2013(oriqin.l.ndingd.I.wasT/31/16)
Aw.rd Number 19,10-S13019

E!trgllg

l159,9oo.oo

uNtT,2208

Er!-sq

165,677.00

Suoplle3 Conlractual

s1,195,623.00

30% Federal 20% Match

BUOGET

169,356.00

t158,7aO.OO

s36,173.00

t55,533.00

IElel

t568,630.00

{i5o,ooo.oo}

(t249,065-00)

(t180,753.00)

{12,736.00)

(t12l,707.oo)

t173,762.00

(366,243.00)

ElsI

$19,080.00

450,000.00

(l!2,940.00)

!17,4!o,oo

$2,070,323.00

10.00

t0.00

l0.oo

to.0o

i2,070,323.00

l0-oo

!0.00

t0.00

ao'oo

$1,656,25a.00 t414,065.00

REQUESTED

10129113

RECD

to/30/13 7t1At13-AD1t13

i33,a12.00

$2 234 5T

1333,a95.00 t157,3a3.00 !42,915.00 t1,309,147.00 133,570.00 i2.070,323.00 $1,656,25a.00 $414,065.00

42.234 5t $1 747 66

t2,070,323.00

t2,234,57 $!46 el l3vsolloos l(lN n/?erl3

10/29113
12n2113

42J25114

o4Ba114
06/19/14
oar22t14

12/?,13

226!'14

6DOl14
0D5114

s92 70 $129172
s262 47
5554 99
s801 92

5'1,',127 24
53,042 93

$332 98
$1,509 aa

s4651 02
s2,803!7

s34933
s7.21168
14.63366

($3.65224)
5772 25
s17448

7t1t13-10121I1X
10122t13-11130113

1211t13-1115!',14

3t25t144D8114

s3.249 59
s5,088 75
s4,960 55
s6,55363

$13 958 32
$3931 20

$0 71

$023
$1.44154
s2,02663
It7?t 42
s2,8!617
s619rr 90
s1 392.86

$18594 S0

$9,29740
s1a594 a0

59,297 40

$24,226 5A

$28,126 79

$2 299 46
s462 09

$1 89,1 03
$r4 3ao 88

s49? 27
12,22403
$1,382 51
$1,259 03

i25,930.41
i12,A25.66
s26,084.28
t40,306.33
s22,4A7.54
t15,892.52
s46,867.54
136,394.29

$21 5,t4 33
s10260 53
s20 867 42
!32 245 06
s17 990 03
s12,71442
t37,494 03
$29,115 43

$26,930.41
J12,325.66
i26,034.23
440,306.33
422,147 51
515,392.52
t46,367.54
$36,394.29

s5,336 03
s2.565 13

s5.216 86
s8.061 27

$317850
$937351
$727866

$163 618 09 l4vsOl1086 CN

a2n3l15
a2D4l15

05/01/15

c6t29115

2125114

$2 737 44
93 595 07
$2 732 83
s2 aag 66
$2 919 39
s2 920 63
54 915 521

51,406 22
$2,918 94

549266
$12314
$12309
$153 90

$22,220 5T
$21,258 39

$8,182 46
$13,985 79
$21,189 35
s15,166 28
s13 70014
s14.375 44

s8 059 00
s13622 21

$1,440 50
$69391

53,731 35
$1921'
s655 00

s1.114 09
s210 07
s69a 35
s650 25

s43,394.15
s32,059.99
s25,203.36

s31,573.34
426,395.47
s25,247.16
s35,221.56
121,279.04
129,27617

t43,394.15
132,059.99
525,208.36
t27,906.97
s31,573.34
s26,395.47
s25,247.16
135,221.56
$21,279.04
129,276.'17

t5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15 5129115$D5115

$14 335 6a
$7 247 11

$10 a34 67
$7 30310
s7 3a2 21

s7 392 a0
s7 397 30

s1t 077 95
s7 379 32
sl 415 A2

t34 715 32
$25 647 99
520,166 69
s22 325 aA
s25 254 67
s21,116 38
s20,197 73
524,177 25
$17,023 23
$23,42094

$867883
$6412 0o
$5 041 67
$5 561 39
$6314 67
$527909
s5 049 43
s7 0rr4 31

s4,25561
s5,35523

$3.99956

$4,47638

s242 @
s115 OO

t6rr3 o0
516124

3250.00000 6,15i15O831-OOT 3/27115
($125.00000) 64511151001,DOT th3l15

Rsquesr2o 16 0am3/15 U4t15 6OOt157BAl15
R6qu6sr21 16 AADAlls Ar31l15 ?|31t15A125115
Requ6si22 16 10/05/15106/15 3/26115-9/30/15
Requ6sl23 16 1080/15 11tst1a 1u1l151aeal15
Requosl2a 16 llDsl1a 11Bol1a 1oe9t151124115
R€quesr 25 16 a1n4n6 1bt16 11e5t1512129115
Requosr 26 16 a1egl16 211116 12t3ot151eot16
Reqlesl 27 16 03ml/16 3t2116 1a91162na116
Reouesr 2a 16 04/01/16 414116 2n916 3/3,1116
Req!€st2g 16 uDgl16 5n116 4t111642an6
Request 30 16 06m3/16 1j6fi7116 4Dgl164t1t16

$7 523 09 $3,02051 $532912 $17314
$7491 60 $3 006 50 $317354 $30 00

$1123017 55,064 03 $10930 $000
$7 509 62 31 90107 5531 89 $392 19
$7 500 60 s3 00943 $2139 75 $000
$7610 59 S3,01A91 $313696 536672
s7 491 60 53,037 23 57137 51 16
s7 527 60 53.04961 S0 00 S5.a12 65

s1r,275 66 55,1252A $16510 52a0060
$7,51.411 $1.904 6A 53,53904 $1.242 U
$7,52309 $3.04a 00 $,a05 a4 $2,331 71

s2176672 556333 $33,4a0.96 $307a477 5769619
s780000 s674 27 122,115.91 $17.74073 544351a

s22 22391 569203 139,369.49 $31.49559 578i'390
st5'10917 s666 /4 125,113.6a $20.89094 5522214
s15 790 77 576a 90 129,259 45 523 40/ 56 55 35r a9
s825002 565724 523,040.44 S13,43235 5460309

s2261679 566337 S33,aa1.52 5271a422 56/763C
s14 023 81 5t 450 7t S31,36:t.33 S25 491 5C 56 372 33
s15551A2 533493 135,353-39 $26,242.71 $7,07064
s15.725 53 $762 52 t30,6!t.02 $24,$4!2 $6,129.60
s795833 5591121 130,634.21 $24,rt67.34 $6,11685

$38,430.96
s22,175.91

$26,113.63
$29,259.45
$23,01!.44
s33,881.52
s31,a54.33
135.353.39
!30,644.02
130,584_23

Requesl3l 16 o7loa/16 ajnu16 6/2580/16 57,51476 $3.04672 (Sr,o7oo2) 546212 $24,03306 5393330 137,923.94 $30339.15 $7,5&79 137,92a.9a
Requesr32 16 0a/02/16 03/04/16 7t1h6Al1t16 S3,a5353 $2.12099 $000 S2a51s $130,39059 ($239630) i133,r63.96 110700317 $26,750.79 t133,753.96
Requesr34 16 09/0116 a9b2l16 ADh6-Al31t16 $OOO SOOO $18592 rs75or) $32633ss (S126r:a) $l,rut3,l8 $25186.54 56,29664 i31,a83.'18

Requesr33 17 aan2lt' AAnAtl' 7t1t167B1tt6 S3a4475 $1.02288 $000 5000 $51800 $000 i5,385.83 !4308.50 $1,07713 t5,386.61

$125.00000 &5|52047,DOT 7t30t15

t23,09]l.07
950,339.33
132,669 34

126,46410
s22,474.26
s40,711 66
$66,135 87
137,72e.64

s5 613 31

s10 1/7 97
s15 533 97

s9 431 67
s8162 92

t33,080.12
t28,094.07
t50,889_83
i82,669_84

17
17
17
17
1?
17
1?
17
'17

'17

Requesi a6 1 I o4nz1a p6nd nq 3t13t31t14

09/01/16 a9r'o2/16 at2t164B1l16
10/03/16 1oO4X6 9/1/16 9/3Cr/16

11ATt16 11/!8/16 1Cr/1/1+10l3r16
12n5h6 1206/16 11/1/16,11t3CV16

o1[JTl17 a1h3l17 1211116-12811'16
0210T117 A2bAl17 111117-1/31117
031o2t17 03D3/17 211-2n4l17
o4a!17 a4o4l17 311-3/31117
o5a2nT a5o3l17 444BAA7
06to2t1T o6D5/17 511-5131117

o7t11l1t a7h2l1t 6/1€,50/17
oa{)2tlt 08/03117 711-781117
09,t)5/17 09/06/17 9114/31t17

s11,515 97
s7,697 32
s7.69612
t7.644 56
$7.75006

$11.61152
$7,TA4 76

$10,93600
$6,660 13

$6.83843
$3.870 06

50 oo

s1,215 76
$242 29
1763 64
STTT 91
975,t 65

$1,224 56
t72T 20
6546 02
s656 05
s913 39
$733 33
s259 13

s29 68

$5.293 03
$2.020 29
s3155 44
s3145 67
s3153 33
s5541 20
s333502
s2081 34
$2 6S 76
t3 048 54
03 134 38
s2 289 30

$0 00

$0 00
s2,51020

s19620
s95 65

sa74 21
5796 98

s0 00
s0 00
s0 00
s0 00
s0 00

s2 983 10
5450 66

570 00
s0 19

s679 31

s019
$135 59
$614 0a
$20017

s1,06911
$019

$773 30
s1.436 a2

$14 985
$15 623
s38399
s70831
Sszr 625
521,504
s51,642
$24,521
129,925
$64,224
546,056
s28,950

$951 66

3!7 158,35

53,053.32 s6 442 66 $1.610 66

36
7a
12
88

06
36
02
o5

39

Requesr 4T 18 OAD2117 0AD3/17 711 781111 53 140 02 5917 !5
Requesl49 18 O9tO5l17 09rD6/17 a11A81111 51022356 S5.5a917
Requesr 50 18 1ao3t17 1on2l17 9119au17 S1905372 $7.6a540
Reqlest 51 18 11loal1T 11m117 1at1t17 1a,31117 s11 143 05 $5,TT2 69
Req!6s152 18 12to4117 12n5117 11t11113a117 S1152334 $5,7aa 12
Reqlest 53 18 01t03/1a a1n2l1a 121 12131t17 $10221aa $5,TTa23
Request54 18 02112t1a az1y1a 1l1t1a1B1t1a ($76304) $95411
Requ€st55 18 03n 1a a3toatla z1t1a2l2at1a $a761 12 $.4,24964

$0 00 $0m

$o o0 1169 75
$000 1125 02
$000 t287 09
$000 $15104
$o 00 $3 815 71

$000 t154 85
1231 19$t 721 59 $505 2S

1236 o0 t87.4 53
s7.836 98 51,O23 T2
s6 925 70 52 35,1 39 t46,184.95
se 3c9 31 52 62,1 33 t25,979.96
s7 096 75 $3 257 73 t27,953.03

s7,237.79
$5,195.99
$5,590.61

136,18a.96
J25,979.95
127,953.03

126,951.17
120,783.96
522.362.42

$629538 52,442 56 124,389.09 51991127 $4,977 A2

$529566 $1,924 22 t11,226.66 t898133 $2.24533
$66142! $14,64855 144,428.40 527 54271 $6,88568

124,339.09
$11,226.66
,34,423.39
t3,053.32

v7D Aitou rsPE/vr t403,865.38

t EFf tN cRANf (tr5.3693')

sElt!9.,1!

$a,115.16)

$!!ry
t15,2N.6A

${,q!g,.t

rJ935.i5'

s1 126 938 07

t'|82,208.93

87,011.05

(,3,Ur.O5)

$L!!!11L11

$1dt.s51.at

51 504 616 89

t|51,611.11

s1z!.11121

t3r,910.n

q,!!9lz!3

tar,Ssra 

-

957,536.1
$t!.16a.8

52 13.3{ t2 7',



National Telecommunications and lnformation Administration (NTIA)
State and Local lmplementation Grant Program (SLIGP-2)

Project Number: 2018-NTIA-SLIGP-02
Expenses paid Iromlvlarch I - March 31,2018

AAIE
PA!D

WARRANT
NUIVlAER

OOCUi4ENT LD

NUILAER

o2t28t18
03t28t'18
04lo2t18

69393998
69439400

CDE

022718slm02isp
032618slrn01rsp
040218tbp06com

cell phone service 3/1/1 8'3/1 3/'18
cell phone service 3/14/18-4/13/1 8
R choh servrce forApril

Ce lco Partnershrp
Ce lco Partnershlp
Ricoh USA

s488 13

s236 00

AI\,1OU NT

$1.198 36

$s64.32
$701.28

s1,988.27
$1,657.43
$1.168 80
($963.7S)

TOTALPERSONNEL $6.714.66

TOTAL OTHER EXPENSES 3947.68

$9,A47.18

$1-929t9

$7J11-24

DESCRIPTION

PERSOA/A/EL

VENDOR

03/13/18
03/13/18
03/13/18
o3t2t t1a
03t27t18
03127118

04la2l1a

03/13/18
03/13/18
03/13/18
03t27118
03127118
03t27t18

CDE

50'/o of payroll for 3/1/18-3/8/18 Thomas Lampe
T 00% of payroll for 3/1/ 1 8-3/8/T 8 Ethan Vanous
51yo of payrall lot 3hl18-318118 Chnslopher Maiers
50% al paytolllot 3l9l1B-312211a Thomas Lampe
104'k ol payrolllot 319118-3122118 Elhan Vanous
SOok of payolllot 319118-3122118 Chrislopher [,!a€rs
Ethan houls not work ng on glant for pay period 3/1/18-3/8/T 8 and 3 Elhan Vano!s

Payrol

FRINGE BENEFITS
50% of payrol lat 3l'1118-318118

100% ol payro lfor 3/1/18'3/8/18
50% of payrol lat 3lll'18-318118
5A% oi payrcll lot 319h8-3122h8
lAO% oI payrcll lot 3l9hA-312218
sAo/a oi payrclllat 3l9h8-312211I

TRAVEL

SUPPL'ES

CONTRACTUAL

OTHER

Thomas Lampe
Elhan Vanous
Christopher l\ralers
Thomas Lampe
Ethan Vanous
Christopher l\,,laiers

$465.85
$166.42
s119 50

$764 48
s274.80
$193.79

TOTAL FRINCE BENEFITS $I,984,84

TOTAL TRAVEL $0.00

TO|AL SUPPLIES $O,OO

roTAL CONTRAC|UAL $q:qg

TOTAL AMOUNT

20% MATCH (tCN) - TOTAL

80% FEDERAL - TOTAL



Natio..l Telecommunication3 n lnlom.rion Admrnist..rion (NTIA)
Srale !nd Local lmplement.lion Gr.nt P6sr.fr (StlcP)
March li 201a - February 29i 2020
Awffd Number . 19-l0.Sl3Ol9 IJNtT 220C

AUOGET

e9E9!!9l

$113,361.00

l4!gq
Be.efils !!!91

J37,399.00

Suoolles

i5,313.00

Conlractu.l

$75,750.00

qn!!

$10,579.00

!94!9!9!!!

$228,940.00

z!a_U.e&!

i57,258,00

ISIA!

t286,198,00

30.00

to.o0

L9!!1

$286,198.00

lo.0o

TOTAL

pendrng 31-361/16

YfD AMOUN| SPENI

LEFI N GRANT

$113,351-O0

s6.71466

t42,595.00

$1 984 8-1

i37.399.00 15,313.00 175,750.00 110,679.00

s947 6a

i22a,940-00 157,253.00

s1.929 4,4

i236,19a,00 i37,!10,77

t9,647.18

t236,193.00

R€qu.sl1 18 04O2l/18

16,714.66 $1,984.64 io.oo $0.00 $0.00 $947.68 $9,647.18 $7,117.74 $1,929-,t4 $9,647.10

EgEs!!cl f!!gq
Beneaits Irs!91 S!Pr!g! q.9!!!1e!4 qX!! I9IA! !.S.i!le!.el!l 29t!-U!&! Ie!!! DOTACI,I

I


